
 

07-23 - Request for Proposal (RFP) for 
Software Products and Services 

 

Project Overview 

 

Project Details  

Reference ID 07-23 

Project Name Request for Proposal (RFP) for Software Products and Services 

Project Type RFP 

Project Description Software Products and Services  

Open Date Feb 07, 2023 6:00 AM CST 

Close Date Mar 23, 2023 2:00 PM CDT 

 

 

Seal status 

 

Requested Information Unsealed on Unsealed by 

Proposal Mar 23, 2023 2:12 PM CDT Jim Cary 

Pricing Mar 23, 2023 2:12 PM CDT Jim Cary 

 



 
 
 

 
 
RFP Bid/Proposal Receipt List: 
 
RFP #07-23 for Software 
Products and Services 
Thursday, March 23rd, 2023 2:00 
pm 
 
 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email 

Crayon Software 
Experts 

Mar 23, 2023 
12:55 PM CDT Tina Albus sled.us@crayon.com 

Envision Technology 
Advisors LLC 

Mar 23, 2023 
10:09 AM CDT Brent Ouellette brent.ouellette@envisionsuccess.net 

White Rock 
Cybersecurity 

Mar 23, 2023 
1:55 PM CDT 

odessa criales-
smith odessa@wrsecure.com 

vCloud Tech Inc. Mar 23, 2023 
11:13 AM CDT NADIA KHAN vcloud@vcloudtech.com 

MobyMax Mar 16, 2023 
10:28 AM CDT Cheryl Sarafin rfp@mobymax.com 

SchoolsPLP Mar 22, 2023 
1:52 PM CDT Josh Leitz josh@schoolsplp.com 

Astute Business 
Solutions 

Mar 23, 2023 
1:54 PM CDT 

Sudhir 
Mehandru sudhir@beastute.com 

Centroid Systems, 
LLC 

Mar 23, 2023 
11:59 AM CDT Nirmal Mishra nirmal.mishra@centroid.com 

Sergeant 
Laboratories 

Mar 17, 2023 
11:27 AM CDT 

Matt Vande 
Slunt mvandeslunt@sgtlabs.com 

NavMD Mar 10, 2023 
8:32 AM CST Bryce Bilodeau bryce.bilodeau@NavMD.com 

Tharseo IT Mar 23, 2023 
11:49 AM CDT Naji Jawabreh njawabreh@tharseoit.com 

SUPER DUPER INC. 
DBA SUPER DUPER 

PUBLICATIONS 

Mar 14, 2023 
10:05 AM CDT Daphne Sanders BIDS@SUPERDUPERINC.COM 



GENERAL CODE Mar 23, 2023 
6:40 AM CDT Sandy Hess SHESS@GENERALCODE.COM 

Mythics LLC Mar 23, 2023 
1:29 PM CDT Jessica Ward jrichmond@mythics.com 

ESi Acquisition Inc. Mar 23, 2023 
9:27 AM CDT Cathy Valerio cathy.valerio@juvare.com 

DLT Solutions, LLC Mar 23, 2023 
12:10 PM CDT Mitchell Soni mitchell.soni@dlt.com 

Bark Mar 23, 2023 
10:53 AM CDT Bill Klasnic bill.klasnic@bark.us 

Vertosoft Mar 23, 2023 
8:17 AM CDT Chet Hayes chet@vertosoft.com 

Pondurance Mar 22, 2023 
5:09 PM CDT Travis Sanchez travis.sanchez@pondurance.com 

Intrado Interactive 
Services 

Corporation 

Mar 23, 2023 
11:18 AM CDT Michael Goulet bidalerts@schoolmessenger.com 

BDO Public Sector, 
LLP 

Mar 23, 2023 
1:43 PM CDT Corey Eide ceide@bdo.com 

Sown To Grow Mar 23, 2023 
12:46 PM CDT Curtis Murray curtis@sowntogrow.com 

Emergent, LLC Mar 23, 2023 
12:16 PM CDT Shane Smutz legal@emergent360.com 

Resultant Mar 23, 2023 
12:42 PM CDT Rachele Rickard salessupport@resultant.com 

Arisant, LLC Mar 23, 2023 
1:26 PM CDT Joe Wilson joe.wilson@arisant.com 

Vaske Computer Inc. Mar 23, 2023 
1:55 PM CDT Heather Gray hgray@collier-it.com 
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